



DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD CONFORMITY DECLARATION

LACOR MENAJE PROFESIONAL, S.L.

B° San Juan s/n
20570 Bergara
SPAIN

Grupo Marcos Larrañaga y Cia

Tfno: 943 76 90 30 Tfno: +(34) 943 76 91 74
Fax : 943 76 53 87 Fax : +(34) 943 76 92 22
E-Mail : comercial@lacor.es , export@lacor.es
www.lacor.es

Expedido en Bergara a 03/03/2022

Issued in Bergara on 03/3/2022

El que suscribe

LACOR MENAJE PROFESIONAL, S.L.

Con N.I.F. B20892394

Declara bajo su responsabilidad que el producto comercializado con la referencia y descripción siguientes (ver parte inferior) cumple las normativas indicadas.

Esta declaración se expide para dar cumplimiento a la Directiva Europea sobre materiales y objetos destinados a entrar en contacto con los alimentos 1935/2004 CEE

The undersigned,

LACOR MENAJE PROFESIONAL, S.L.

With Tax Id. no. B20892394

Hereby declares under his/her responsibility that the product marketed with the following reference and description (see below) complies with the indicated regulations.

This declaration is issued to comply with the European Directive 1935/2004 EEC on materials and objects meant to come into contact with food products.

Ref.	Descripción / Description
60258	PRENSA HAMBURGESAS ALUMINIO
	HAMBURGER PRESS ALUMINUM

Overall Migration + No 10-2011

PAHS

Test Report

